SNOWFLAKE COMFORT
RTW-126MS4
2 door undercounter refrigerator
PRODUCT SERIES: SNOWFLAKE COMFORT, RTW & FTW 126
ITEM NUMBER: W86120002
 Self-closing doorsAutomatic evaporation of defrost waterReplacable door
gasketsDoor lockLED light optional (= Model LS4)Shelf dimensions W x D mm:
385 x 410Shelf fittings: Clips as standardWhite shelves as standard, stainless steel
shelves are optionalSplash Back (50 / 100 / 150mm) optionalAdjustable legs
150-170 mm optional
EXTERIOR
Stainless Steel
INTERIOR
Stainless steel AISI 430
Refrigerant type: R134a
Sa
tu
rd
ay
, 1
2
Ju
ly
 2
02
5,
 0
7:
53
Hoshizaki Europe B.V.
Burgemeester Stramanweg 101
1101 AA Amsterdam
The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)20 691 8499
SNOWFLAKE COMFORT RTW-126MS4
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range Volume, gross Volume, net Power supply Connection load Climate class
-2/+12°C 233 l 223 l 230V, 1N-/50 Hz 0.28 kW 5 (max. ambient 40°C w/ 40%
RH)
SHIPPING SPECIFICATIONS
Width (packed) Depth (packed) Height (packed) Gross weight Net weight
1,200 mm 600 mm 824 mm 106 kg 91 kg
Dimensional drawing coming soon
Hoshizaki Middle East sales.ex@hoshizaki-europe.com
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)